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LED Tri-proof Light
NRP-3FD-36

Dimensions in mm

P(W)

36

CCT(K)

3000/4000/6500

Item Code

NRP-3FD-36 1.51

kg

CCT
3000k
4000K
6500K

Ra
≥80

Chips

SMD

AC
220-240V

50/60

Hz

Beam
Angel

120°

IP65
Indoor

1200 95

80

120°

Beam
Angle

5760

Total
LumenLM/W

160

5
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50,000
Hours

LifeTime
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Description:
LED Tri-proof Light

Main material:
Engineering plastics

Specification:
Energy saving,up to 85% energy saving comparing to 
standard halogen and in candescent lamps High quality light, High 
color rending, less heat, no UV or IR radiation
Build-in LED driver.

Applications
•Kitchen
•Courtyard
•Supermarket



Illuminance at a Distance
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Beam Angle (50%) C0-180,C90-270: 108.7 deg,120.7 deg
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C0-180 C90-270

retemaiDxamE,retnecEthgieH Beam angle:108.7 deg (C0_180)

1.50m
4.92ft

1000.63 , 1012.03lx
92.96 , 94.02fc

4.18m
13.71ft

2.25m
7.38ft

444.72 , 449.79lx
41.32 , 41.79fc

6.27m
20.57ft

3.50m
11.48ft

183.79 , 185.88lx
17.07 , 17.27fc

9.75m
31.99ft

4.00m
13.12ft

140.71 , 142.32lx
13.07 , 13.22fc

11.15m
36.57ft

5.00m
16.40ft

90.06 , 91.08lx
8.37 , 8.46fc

13.93m
45.71ft

6.50m
21.33ft

53.29 , 53.90lx
4.95 , 5.01fc

18.11m
59.42ft

7.00m
22.97ft

45.95 , 46.47lx
4.27 , 4.32fc

19.50m
63.99ft

8.00m
26.25ft

35.18 , 35.58lx
3.27 , 3.31fc

22.29m
73.13ft

9.00m
29.53ft

27.80 , 28.11lx
2.58 , 2.61fc

25.08m
82.27ft

10.00m
32.81ft

22.51 , 22.77lx
2.09 , 2.12fc

27.86m
91.41ft
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LED Tri-proof Light


